Page 1on2
Object
Technical data sheet of products
Technical data
Name and address of Supplier ZHEJIANG DESHUO ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO.,LTD
NO:111,Jingui South Road,Chengxi New Area,Yongkang,Jinhua,Zhejiang,China
Name and address of Manufacturer ZHEJIANG DESHUO ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO.,LTD
NO:111,Jingui South Road,Chengxi New Area,Yongkang,Jinhua,Zhejiang,China
Name product Rotary hammer  Contain battery NO
Power in Watt 1100W  Weight of the
battery (gram)
NO
Nett Weight in gram
(without batteries,
without packaging
3.6KGS  Type of battery
(Li-ion / Alkalin,
…)
NO
Size of product: Lxlxh
in centimetre
41.5*26*9.5CM
 Voltage 230V-240V~50Hz
Accessories included:
detailed it
1pc auxiliary handle, 1pc point chisel
14*250mm，1pc Flat chisel -
14*250mm,1pc Depth stop，
Keyless plastic chuck 13mm
SDS chuck
 Power input 1100W
Weight packaging 1.5KGS  Impact rate 0-4900bpm
Size packaging 56x44x33CM  Impact energy 3.3J
Deckared sound
pressure level
（LpA）
92dB（A）
uncertainly K 3dB（A）
 Machine weight 3.6kgs
Deckared sound
power level（LwA）
103dB（A）
uncertainly K 3dB（A）
 No load speed 0-1100/min
Drilling capacity max Steel 13 mm
Concrete 26 mm
Wood 40 mm
Remark: The main technical features could be adjusted by supplier based on different kinds of products.
Photo
Product Technical data sheet:Supplier Declaration
Product identification
Adeo Ref 831321
Product EAN 3276007131970
Supplier ref 1100RH2-40.5
Template version history
Version Status Date Status Comments
V.0 Under construction 20/08/2018 Template construction
V.1 Validated construction 30/09/2019 Validated Template
Page 2on2